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Economic Growth Region 4
Benton, Carroll, Cass, Clinton, Fountain, Howard, Miami, Montgomery, Tippecanoe, Tipton, Warren, and White Counties

Ads Ads
2,087 1,606

255 1,530

179 685

160 658

154 582

150 266

101 184

97 170

87 157

76 129

75 115

72 106

72 78

66 71

64 35

59 25

55 8

53 5

51 4

50 2

Insurance Sales Agents

Medical Records and Health Information Technicians

Retail Salespersons

2nd Quarter 2019

Top Occupations Top Industries
Transportation and Warehousing

Registered Nurses

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

Security Guards

Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses

Merchandise Displayers and Window Trimmers

Secretaries and Administrative Assistants, Except Legal, 
Medical, and Executive

Human Resources Specialists

Managers, All Other

Medical Secretaries

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, 
Except Technical and Scientific Products

Medical Transcriptionists

Nursing Assistants

Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, 
Including Fast Food

Medical and Health Services Managers

Customer Service Representatives

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand

First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers Finance and Insurance

Educational Services

Manufacturing

Retail Trade

Health Care and Social Assistance

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting

Utilities

Information

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and 
Remediation Services

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

Accommodation and Food Services

Wholesale Trade

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Construction

Public Administration

REAL-TIME JOB DEMAND
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Ads Ads Ads
1,328 888 2,021

895 652 898

706 651 397

648 475 161

574 453 148

526 424 138

525 345 138

443 316 127

442 282 122

440 274 118

Source: Burning Glass, Labor Insight/Jobs

For more regional labor market information, please contact your Regional Labor Market Analyst:  

Cassie Janes
765-454-4760
cjanes@dwd.in.gov
709 S. Reed Rd
Kokomo, IN 46901

Registered Nurse

Driver's License

CDL Class A

Registered Health Information 
Technician

Insurance License

Insurance Agent Certification

First Aid CPR AED

Board Certified/Board Eligible

Communication Skills

Employability Skills

Writing

Planning

Microsoft Excel

Problem Solving

Computer Literacy

Detail-Oriented

Organizational Skills

Teamwork / Collaboration

Physical Abilities

Location Advertised

Occupational Skills Certifications

Physical Therapy

Budgeting

Cleaning

Truck Driving

Retail Industry Knowledge

Repair

Patient Care

Sales

Scheduling

Customer Service

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)

Registered Health Information 
Administrator
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Bachelor's degree

High school or vocational training

Associate's degree

Master's degree

Doctoral degree

Education and Experience

9+ years of experience 6 to 8 years of experience

3 to 5 years of experience 0 to 2 years of experience

mailto:cjanes@dwd.in.gov
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